# Team Coach/Contact Email |
1 isfeld Aarlen Storey» aarlen.storey@sd71.bc.ca |
2 Brooks Daniel Wang daniel.wang@sd47.bc.ca
3 ADSS Mike Mahovlic mmahovlic@sd70.bc.ca
4 Carihi Ray Wilson ray.wilson@sd72.bc.ca
5 Vanier Ross McDonald ross.mcdonald @sd71.bc.ca
6 Highland Sarah Meredith sarah.meredith@sd71.bc.ca
|7 Kwalicum Benjamin Leggett bleggett@sd69.bc.ca

Play Day 1 Thursday, September 26 at Carihi in Campbell River and Robron Turf

Kick off Carihi 1 Carihi 2 Robron Turf

12:30 1v2 3v4 5v6

2:00 1v3 2v4 6v7
| 3:30 5v7
Play Day 2 Thursday, October 10* at Valleyview Fields by Mark Isfeld in- Courtenay &Vanier Turf
[Kickoff | w1 w2 Vanier Turf

12:30 1v7 4vé 2v3

2:00 1vb 4v7 3v5

3:30 2v5

Play Day 3 Thursday, October 17th at Kwalicum Rec Centre and Kwalicum Secondary School

Kickoff KRC KRC KSS
12:30 iv4 3v6 2v7
2:00 1vs 2v6 3v7
3:30 4v5




